24. 10 km Teamlauf Schortens

am 19.10.2016

Teamwertung Mistress/Masters

Technisches Ausbildungszentrum der Luftwaffe

Muinchow, Torsten
Solterbeck, Bjorn
Amft, Marcus
Arntjen, Chris
Wegel, Siegfried
LogZBw
Dreger, Frank
Rottler, Christian
Becker, Horst
Rakel, Frank
Fenbers, Jorg
LG Wilhelmshaven
Schulz, Manuela
Omland, Burkhard
Schroder, Horst
Schroder, Tanja
Schoéndube, Jeannette
MUKdo
Solken, Hagen
Sommer, Wolfgang
Onken, Jens
Fieger, Andreas
Kreutzfeldt, Alf
Team-Richthofen
Feldmann, Ralf
Dreyer, Eddi
Buscher, Johann
Hamann, Thomas
Wilken, Gerhard
LG Fliegerhorst Upjever
Gerdes, Helmut
Walter, Oliver
Bul3, Sven
Dorfmdiller, Pepe
Merkel-Greilinger, Werner
Staatl. Baumanagement EMW
Janssen, Wiard
Bonkowske, Christian
Droge, Ralf
Kretschmer, Mario
Meiners, Hermann
Jeveraner Unternehmer
Siebert-Diering, Manfred
Thomas, Ulf
Briggemann, Katja
Jabben, Berndt
Otten, Karin

72
67
73
76
57

75
75
66
75
73

70
57
56
70
70

74
73
74
64
67

72
69
68
64
72

72
69
68
62
64

60
72
75
75
66

68
72
73
67
65

38:41
41:28
41:34
45:40
46:51

39:25
42:13
44:56
46:51
49:18

42:35
42:56
44:14
44:45
52:55

43:39
45:13
45:38
46:33
47:59

45:43
45:50
46:14
48:13
48:14

41:24
46:50
47:25
51:30
59:11

50:39
50:45
51:41
51:51
51:51

41:44
45:38
53:11
54:23
1:04:38

3:34:14

3:42:43

3:47:25

3:49:02

3:54:14

4:06:20

4:16:47

4:19:34



TV Norden
Hellmers, Susanne
Klinkenborg, Enno
Janssen, Georg
Klinkenborg, Margit
Wilts, Hermann

66
49
50
52
46

4:48:15
49:11
55:17
59:54
1:01:56
1:01:57



